
Jan-25 Jan YTD Feb-25 Feb YTD

Ending Checking Balance 6,596.81$    6,433.43$    

Ending Pay Pal Balance 6,458.28$    7,520.73$    

Budgeted Beginning Ck & PP 11,686.09$   13,055.09$  

200.00$           Interest on CD -$              -$              -$              

1,767.00          Fund Raisers -$              -$              

-                    Community Outreach -$              -$              

6,000.00          Membership Dues 6,480.00$     6,480.00$    690.00$       7,170.00$    

500.00             Merchandise 255.00$        255.00$       45.00$          300.00$       

-                    Misc. /Donations 425.19$        425.19$       425.19$       

10,000.00        Programs/Workshops -$              -$              224.60$       224.60$       

10,700.00        Retreats 1,615.00       1,615.00      870.00          2,575.00      

1,600.00          Social Activities -$              -$              -$              -$              

-                    UFO/TGIF -$              -$              

-                    Interest Credited to CD/Transfer -$              -$              

30,767.00$      TOTAL INCOME 8,775.19$     8,775.19$    1,829.60$    10,694.79$  

ok ok

EXPENSES

350.00$           Accuquilt -$              247.12$       247.12$       

75.00               Bank & Square Fees -$              -$              -$              

200.00             Challenge -$              -$              -$              

500.00             Community Outreach -$              57.85$          57.85$          

300.00               Sew Day -$              -$              -$              

Dues/Subscriptions -$              25.00$          25.00$          

850.00             Facilities/Administrator 53.25$          53.25$          -$              53.25$          

700.00             Fund Raiser Expense -$              -$              -$              

500.00             General Guild Expense 25.00$          25.00$          -$              25.00$          

KS Sales Tax -$              -$              -$              

40.00               KS Sec. of State NonProfit Fee -$              -$              -$              

876.00             Liability Insurance -$              -$              -$              

200.00             Library -$              34.02$          34.02$          

100.00             Membership -$              -$              -$              

100.00             Memorials -$              -$              -$              

-                    Merchandise 25.82$          25.82$          50.18$          76.00$          

500.00             Paypal Fees 161.12$   161.12$       30.15$          191.27$       

176.00             PO Box Rental -$              -$              -$              

11,000.00        Programs/Workshops 746.62$        746.62$       117.68$       864.30$       

500.00               Holiday Program -$              -$              -$              

10,700.00        Retreats 6,354.16       6,354.16$    143.10          6,497.26$    

100.00             Sign Up Genius -$              -$              -$              

1,600.00          Social Activities 40.22$          40.22$          225.43$       265.65$       

150.00             Technology Equipment -$              -$              -$              

550.00             Technology Renewals -$              -$              -$              

200.00             UFO/TGIF -$              -$              -$              

500.00             Acutria -$              -$              -$              

30,767.00$      TOTAL EXPENSES 7,406.19$     7,406.19$    930.53$       8,336.72$    

Transfer to CD

Checking Acct/Pay Pal Ending 13,055.09$   13,055.09$  13,954.16$  8,791.50$    
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